
CFA Terms and Dates 

 

Autumn Term 2014 

We open:  Monday 18th August 2014  
We close for staff training and Knabenschiessen:  At 12 noon on Monday 15th September 2014  

Fun Weeks (we remain open, no KG classes):  Monday 13th - Friday 24th October 2014   
Winter Term 2014/2015 

First day of term:  Monday 27th October 2014  
We close for Christmas: At 6pm on Friday 19th December 2014  

We re-open: Monday 5th January 2015 
Fun Weeks (we remain open, no KG classes):  Monday 9th - Friday 20th February 2015   

Spring Term 2015 
First day of term:  Monday 23rd February 2015  

We close for Easter: At 12 noon on Thursday 2nd April 2015 
We re-open:  Tuesday 7th April 2015  

We close for staff training and Sechseläuten: Monday 13th April 2015 
Fun Weeks (we remain open, no KG classes): 20th April - Thursday 30th April 2015 

We close for Labour Day: Friday 1st May 2015 
 

Summer Term 2015 
First day of term:  Monday 4th May 2015  

We close for public holiday Ascension: Thursday 14th - Friday 15th May 2015 

We close for Whit Monday/Pentecost:  Monday 25th May 2015  
Last day of teaching:  Friday 10th July 2015  

Fun Weeks (we remain open):  Monday 13th – Friday 24th July 2015  
We close:  At 12 noon on Friday 24th July 2015  

Closed for summer break:  Monday 27th July – Friday 14th August 2015  
The next school year starts on Monday 17th August 2015.   

 

 


